AFOLUX All-in-One Touch Panel PC
7
● 12.1" TFT LCD with resistive touch screen
● Built-in 802.11b/g Wireless LAN
● Built-in Bluetooth module
● Built-in two 1.5 W speakers
● Built-in HSDPA module for mobile connection (Optional)
● One compact flash slot

12.1" 450cd/m² XGA fanless panel PC with Celeron® M 1.0GHz 512K cache CPU,1GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g wireless module,touch screen,
Bluetooth, RoHS
► Ordering Information
► ISMM Support Functions
Voltage Fan Smart Fan Temperature DIO WDT Beep Cash Drawer
AFL-12B-CX2 V V
AFL-12B-9103
► Options
AFL-12B-CX2 AFL-12B-9103
Panel Mounting Kit AFLPK-12
Wall Mounting Kit AFLWK-12
Rack Mounting Kit AFLRK-12
ARM ARM-11-RS / ARM-31-RS
STAND STAND-A12 / STAND-POS12 / STAND-100-RS / STAND-150-RS
OS
Win CE 5.0 AFLCF-12-CX2-CE AFLCF-12-9103-CE
Win CE 6.0 AFLCF12-CX2-CE060 AFLCF12-9103-CE060
Win XPE AFLCF-12-CX2-XPE AFLCF-12-9103-XPE
DC to DC converter
module IDD-930160-KIT
Hybrid Card Reader AFLP-12BMSI-U
Magnetic Stripe Reader AFLP-12BMSR-U